1
Philips Lighting Product Catalogue Family
Lamps > FLUORESCENT > TL > TL-E Standard Colours
Features
Available in standard and /80 colours and varying colour
designations
Symmetrical, omni-directional light distribution
'TL'EM RS 40W has external ignition strip connected via a high-

Benefits
/80 colours have good colour rendering (R a &gt; 80) and high efficacy compared with standard colours (R a 50 - 70)
Create atmospheres from warm white to cool daylight
'TL'EM RS 40W offers fast,easy ignition at low temperatures (down to -18)
User
新建印章
2
Philips Lighting Product Catalogue Family
Packaging Information
Consumer Unit (EAN1) Box (EAN3)
Commercial Code Product Description Unit EAN Code 1 Pieces
Per
Dimensions in cm (L x H x W) EAN Code 3 Pieces
Per
Dimensions in cm (L x H x W)
TLE22W33 TL-E 22W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559425 1 22.0 x 22.0 x 3.5 8711500559432 20 75.5 x 23.0 x 23.0
TLE22W33 TL-E 22W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559425 1 22.0 x 22.0 x 3.5 8711500559432 20 75.5 x 23.0 x 23.0
TLE22W33 TL-E 22W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559425 1 22.0 x 22.0 x 3.5 8711500559432 20 76.0 x 24.0 x 23.0
TLE22W54 TL-E 22W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500633903 1 22.0 x 22.0 x 3.5 8711500633910 20 75.5 x 23.0 x 23.0
TLE22W54 TL-E 22W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500633903 1 22.0 x 22.0 x 3.5 8711500633910 20 75.5 x 23.0 x 23.0
TLE22W54 TL-E 22W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500633903 1 22.0 x 22.0 x 3.5 8711500633910 20 75.5 x 23.0 x 23.0
TLE22W54 TL-E 22W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500633903 1 22.0 x 22.0 x 3.5 8711500633910 20 76.0 x 24.0 x 23.0
TLE30W54 TL-E 30W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500640345 1 23.0 x 23.0 x 3.5 8711500640352 20 75.0 x 24.0 x 24.0
TLE32W33 TL-E 32W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559562 1 31.0 x 31.0 x 3.5 8711500559593 20 75.5 x 32.0 x 32.0
TLE32W33 TL-E 32W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559562 1 31.0 x 31.0 x 3.5 8711500559593 20 75.5 x 32.0 x 32.0
TLE32W33 TL-E 32W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559562 1 31.0 x 31.0 x 3.5 8711500559593 20 76.0 x 34.0 x 34.0
TLE32W54 TL-E 32W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500633873 1 31.0 x 31.0 x 3.5 8711500633880 20 75.5 x 32.0 x 32.0
TLE32W54 TL-E 32W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500633873 1 31.0 x 31.0 x 3.5 8711500633880 20 76.0 x 34.0 x 34.0
TLE32W54 TL-E 32W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500633873 1 31.0 x 31.0 x 3.5 8711500633880 20 75.5 x 32.0 x 32.0
TLE32W54 TL-E 32W/54 2CT/10 PK 8711500633873 2 31.0 x 31.0 x 7.0 8711500633958 20 74.5 x 32.0 x 32.0
TLE32W54 TL-E 32W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500633873 1 31.0 x 31.0 x 3.5 8711500633880 20 74.5 x 32.0 x 32.0
TLE40W33 TL-E 40W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500284549 1 40.0 x 40.0 x 3.5 8711500284518 20 76.0 x 43.0 x 43.0
TLE40W33 TL-E 40W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500284549 1 40.0 x 40.0 x 3.5 8711500284518 20 75.0 x 42.0 x 42.0
TLE40W33 TL-E 40W/33 1CT/20 PCE 8711500284549 1 40.0 x 40.0 x 3.5 8711500284518 20 75.0 x 42.0 x 42.0
TLE40W54 TL-E 40W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559913 1 40.0 x 40.0 x 3.5 8711500284501 20 75.0 x 42.0 x 42.0
TLE40W54 TL-E 40W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559913 1 40.0 x 40.0 x 3.5 8711500284501 20 75.0 x 42.0 x 42.0
TLE40W54 TL-E 40W/54 1CT/20 PCE 8711500559913 1 40.0 x 40.0 x 3.5 8711500284501 20 75.0 x 42.0 x 42.0
User
新建印章